Evaluation of kinetic data with ExpoFit V 1.3

Graph

0.5

0.454

o Measu&ed value °
- o N o w e
N @ @ &

°
-
1

0.05-

— Obs.

— Calc.

80 100
Time (sec)

20 40 60

120

0.003
0.002
0.001
0_
-0.001+
-0.002
-0.003+

sidual

Q

14 16
Time (sec)

10 12

18

20 22 24 26

Function: y = A exp ( -kx) + C (Exponential decrease)

Reference point: C (of function)

+

0.596204232491435
0.073747330024449
0.039866570028665

Amp A
Rate k
Final C

t

t

0.001679000442129
0.000950538959289
0.002805298460355

r2 = 0.9998608229346
23 of 181

78.0 %

Quality

Data points

Conversion

Start at position: 4.0005/ 0.487747 (3.4 %)

End at position: 26.0034 / 0.126025 (81.4 %)

ExpofFit file: 10eq601.exp
10eq601.txt

Universal ASCII - file data

Source file:

Type of source file:

18.12.2024 15:53:42
18.12.2024 13:34:48

Date of file:
Date of file:

2007 by Dr. Kempf

Date of print: 02.10.2025 23:43:16




